RECEIVED
BOARD OF SUPERVISORS
EL DORADO COUNTY

4:38 pm, Oct 29, 2010

Department

Auditor-Controller

DOT

Air Quality Management District

Proposed Early Retirement Incentive

Retire no later

Total FTE's recommended 11/2/10
Total Approximate Incentive Amount

Total FTE's recommended to date
Total Approximate Incentive Amount

Name Job Class than

Deborah Phillips Accounting Division Manager 31-Dec
Eric Prouty Sr. Engineering Tech 31-Dec
Marcella McTaggart  Air Pollution Control Officer 31-Dec

3

93,900

80

2,722,550

10/29/2010

Date to
BOS for

# 0
LATE DISTRIBUTION
4:39 pm, Oct 29, 2010

Date

approval Funding Source

02-Nov
02-Nov
02-Nov

General Fund
DOT Various
AQMD

10-0830.1.1
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